
Koraput - Sambalpur Passenger (UnReserved)/58302 - Pass - ECoR 
KRPU/Koraput Junction to SBP/Sambalpur Junction 

15h 0m - 496 km - 40 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRPU Koraput Junction 03:00 0 1 0 50 875 ECoR
2 DMRT Dumuriput 03:13 03:15 2m 0 1 11 44 890 ECoR
3 DMNJ Damanjodi 03:26 03:28 2m 0 1 19 48 896 ECoR
4 BGUA Baiguda 03:46 03:48 2m 1 1 33 54 927 ECoR
5 KKGM Kakiriguma 04:02 04:04 2m 0 1 46 49 905 ECoR
6 LKMR Laxmipur Road 04:23 04:25 2m 1 1 61 50 909 ECoR
7 SGRM Singaram 04:41 04:43 2m 0 1 75 33 837 ECoR
8 TKRI Tikiri 04:58 05:00 2m 0 1 83 46 831 ECoR
9 RUL Rauli 05:16 05:18 2m 0 1 95 45 727 ECoR
10 LLGM Lelligumma 05:40 05:42 2m 0 1 112 57 ECoR
11 BLMK Bhalumaska 06:00 06:02 2m 0 1 129 41 485 ECoR
12 SKPI Sikarpai 06:16 06:18 2m 0 1 139 52 420 ECoR
13 KTGA Keutguda 06:36 06:38 2m 0 1 154 26 318 ECoR
14 SPRD Singapur Road Junction 07:00 07:02 2m 0 1 164 20 ECoR
15 RGDA Rayagada 07:30 07:55 25m 0 1 173 63 223 ECoR
16 THV Therubali 08:13 08:15 2m 0 1 192 57 272 ECoR
17 BMCK Bissamcuttack 08:35 08:37 2m 0 1 211 56 418 ECoR
18 MNGD Muniguda 08:55 09:05 10m 0 1 228 61 360 ECoR
19 DKLU Doikallu 09:18 09:20 2m 0 1 241 49 350 ECoR
20 AMB Ambodala 09:35 09:37 2m 0 1 253 15 373 ECoR
21 LJR Lanjigarh Road Junction 10:30 10:32 2m 1 1 266 62 317 ECoR
22 NRLR Norla Road 10:43 10:45 2m 0 1 278 31 248 ECoR
23 RPRD Rupra Road 10:58 11:00 2m 0 1 284 25 233 ECoR
24 KDLR Kandel Road 11:18 11:20 2m 0 1 292 34 212 ECoR
25 KSNG Kesinga 11:35 11:40 5m 1 1 301 12 186 ECoR
26 TIG Titlagarh Junction 12:45 12:55 10m 0 1 314 46 213 ECoR
27 SFK Sikir 13:08 13:10 2m 0 1 324 59 222 ECoR
28 BUDM Badmal 13:20 13:22 2m 0 1 334 65 209 ECoR
29 SFC Saintala 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 342 65 179 ECoR
30 DFR Deogan Road 13:48 13:50 2m 0 1 360 69 187 ECoR
31 BLGR Balangir Junction 14:05 14:10 5m 0 1 377 26 182 ECoR
32 BNRD Balangir Road 14:15 14:17 2m 0 1 379 66 182 ECoR
33 LSX Loisingha 14:32 14:34 2m 0 1 396 76 158 ECoR
34 KHPL Khaliapali 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 407 69 153 ECoR
35 DJX Dungripali 14:56 14:58 2m 0 1 420 71 164 ECoR
36 BRPL Barpali 15:10 15:12 2m 0 1 434 27 177 ECoR
37 BRGA Bargarh Road 15:55 16:00 5m 0 1 453 28 184 ECoR
38 DOBH Deobahal 16:26 16:27 1m 0 1 465 28 175 ECoR
39 ATS Attabira 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 471 45 162 ECoR
40 GBQ Godbhaga 16:52 16:54 2m 0 1 479 52 176 ECoR
41 HKG Hirakud 17:05 17:07 2m 0 1 488 8 169 ECoR
42 SBP Sambalpur Junction 18:00 0 1 496 - 155 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 29 2024 (19:16)

Jul 29 2024 (19:16)

1

1


